
JEDDAH AHDAB INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR TEACHING INDIAN CURRICULUM FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 

GREGORIAN DATE HIJIRI DATE TOPIC 

Wednesday 06/04/2022 5/9/1443 New Academic year starts 

Monday 25-04-2022 24/9/1443 Last working day of Ramadan 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 25/9/1443 Ramadan vacation Starting 

Saturday 07/05/2022 6/10/1443 Ending Ramadan Vacation 

Sunday 08/05/2022 7/10/1443 Classes start after Ramadan 

Monday 13/06/2022 to 
Thursday 23/06/200 

From 14/11/1443 to 
24/11/1443 

PA1 starting and ending 

Friday 01/07/2022 1/12/1443 Result declaration for PA1 

Saturday 02/07/2022 to 
Saturday 03/09/2022 

2/12/1443 to 7/2/1444 Summer Vacation 

Sunday 04/09/2022 8/2/1444 Classes start after summer vacation 

Thursday 22/09/220  26/12/1444 Holiday for Saudi National Day 

Sunday 16/10/2022 to 
Wednesday 26/10/2022 

From 20/3/1444 to 
1/4/1444 

Term 1 exam starting and ending 
classes 2-9 

Sunday 18/12/2022 to 
Wednesday 28/12/2022 

From 24/5/1444 to 
4/6/1444 

PA2 starting and ending 

Sunday 22/01/2023 to 
Thursday 26/01/2023 

From 29/6/1444 to 
4/7/1444 

Std 9 Model Examination starting and 
ending 

Thursday 16/02/2023 to 
Tuesday 28/02/2023 

From 25/7/1444 to 
8/8/1444 

Starting and finishing of Gulf 
sahodaya exam for class 9 

Wednesday 22/02/2023 2/8/1444 Holiday for Saudi Formation Day 

Sunday 12/03/2023 to 
Wednesday 22/03/2023 

From 20/8/1444 
30/08/1444 

Term-2 Exam starts 

Thursday 23/03/2023 to 01-
04-2023 

01/09/1444 to 
10/09/1444 

Holiday after examination 

Friday 31/03/2023 9/9/1444 Result declaration for Term2 exam 
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